
     
  

  

                                                                         22002200  FFUULLLL  SSEEAASSOONN  SSUUBBSSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN  OORRDDEERR  FFOORRMM  
 

 
  

CCOONNTTAACCTT  IINNFFOORRMMAATTIIOONNC 

 

 Please list your contact information below: 
 

Name:    

 First Middle  Last  

Address:    

 Street City, State ZIP Code 

Contact:    

 Phone Number Email Address Preferred Contact Method 

 

   
 

  

FFUULLLL  SSEEAASSOONN  SSUUBBSSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN  PPRRIICCIINNGG  
 
 

Do you attend most of our productions? Save a little money by purchasing a full season subscription!  
Full Season Subscriptions are $125.00 per seat. By purchasing a full season subscription you will save $25 off regular pricing (one 
free show). 
 
 
 

  

SSHHOOWW  SSEELLEECCTTIIOONN  
 

Please check the specific performance date you would like to attend for each show listed below: 
 

 

The Mountaintop (Main-Stage)  The Last Five Years (Gallery Stage)  Children of Eden (Main-Stage) 

 

� Friday, February 14 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, February 15 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, February 16 – 2:00 PM 

� Thursday, February 20 – 7:30 PM 

� Friday, February 21 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, February 22 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, February 23 – 2:00 PM 
 

 

� Friday, March 13 – 8:00 PM 

� Saturday, March 14 – 8:00 PM 

� Friday, March 20 – 8:00 PM 

� Saturday, March 21 – 8:00 PM 

 

 

� Friday, July 24 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, July 25 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, July 26 – 2:00 PM 

� Thursday, July 30 – 7:30 PM 

� Friday, July 31 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, August 1 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, August 2 – 2:00 PM 

� Friday, August 7 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, August 8 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, August 9 – 2:00 PM 
 

 

 
 

 

Tigers Be Still (Gallery Stage)  Cabaret  (Main-Stage)  All is Calm  (Main-Stage) 

� Friday, September 25 – 8:00 PM 

� Saturday, September 26 – 8:00 PM 

� Friday, October 2 – 8:00 PM 

� Saturday, October 3 – 8:00 PM 

 

 

� Friday, October 23 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, October 24 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, October 25 – 2:00 PM 

� Thursday, October 29 – 7:30 PM 

� Friday, October 30 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, October 31 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, November 1 – 2:00 PM 

 

� Thursday, December 10 – 7:30 PM 

� Friday, December 11 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, December 12 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, December 13 – 2:00 PM 

� Thursday, December 17 – 7:30 PM 

� Friday, December 18 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, December 19 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, December 20 – 2:00 PM 

 

 
 
 

Noises Off

The Complete Works of 
William Shakespeare (abridged)

Cabaret All Is Calm

Pippin (Youth & Teen Performance) Follies 

55

5

Friday, June 11 - 7:30 PM

Saturday, June 12 - 7:30 PM

Sunday, June 13 - 2:00 PM

Thursday, June 17 - 7:30 PM

Friday, June 18 - 7:30 PM

Saturday, June 19 - 7:30 PM 

5

5

5

5

Friday, September 10 - 7:30 PM

Saturday, September 11 - 7:30 PM

Sunday, September 12 - 2:00 PM

Friday, September 17  - 7:30 PM

Sunday, September 19 - 2:00 PM 

Saturday, September 25 - 8:00 PM

5

Friday, October 22 - 7:30 PM

Saturday, October 23 - 7:30 PM

Thursday, October 28 - 7:30 PM

Friday, October 29  - 7:30 PM

Saturday, October 30 - 7:30 PM

Sunday, October 31 - 8:00 PM 

Friday, December 3 - 7:30 PM

Saturday, December 4 - 7:30 PM

Sunday, December 5 - 2:00 PM

Thursday, December 9 - 7:30 PM

Friday, December 10  - 7:30 PM

Saturday, December 11 - 7:30 PM

Sunday, December 12 - 2:00 PM 

5

Friday, May 14 - 7:30 PM

Saturday, May 15 - 7:30 PM

Sunday, May 16 - 2:00 PM

Friday, May 21 - 7:30 PM

Saturday, May 22 - 2:00 PM

Saturday, May 22 - 7:30 PM

Sunday, May 23 - 2:00 PM 

5

Friday, July 23 - 7:30 PM

Saturday, July 24 - 7:30 PM

Sunday, July 25 - 2:00 PM

Thursday, July 29 - 7:30 PM

Friday, July 30 - 7:30 PM 

Saturday, July 31 - 7:30 PM

Sunday, August 1 - 2:00 PM

5

5

5
5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5
5

5

5
5

5

5
5

5

5
5

5

5
5

5

5

SUSQUEHANNASTAGE 2021 season subscription order form
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CCOONNTTAACCTT  IINNFFOORRMMAATTIIOONNC 

 

 Please list your contact information below: 
 

Name:    

 First Middle  Last  

Address:    

 Street City, State ZIP Code 

Contact:    

 Phone Number Email Address Preferred Contact Method 

 

   
 

  

FFUULLLL  SSEEAASSOONN  SSUUBBSSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN  PPRRIICCIINNGG  
 
 

Do you attend most of our productions? Save a little money by purchasing a full season subscription!  
Full Season Subscriptions are $125.00 per seat. By purchasing a full season subscription you will save $25 off regular pricing (one 
free show). 
 
 
 

  

SSHHOOWW  SSEELLEECCTTIIOONN  
 

Please check the specific performance date you would like to attend for each show listed below: 
 

 

The Mountaintop (Main-Stage)  The Last Five Years (Gallery Stage)  Children of Eden (Main-Stage) 

 

� Friday, February 14 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, February 15 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, February 16 – 2:00 PM 

� Thursday, February 20 – 7:30 PM 

� Friday, February 21 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, February 22 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, February 23 – 2:00 PM 
 

 

� Friday, March 13 – 8:00 PM 

� Saturday, March 14 – 8:00 PM 

� Friday, March 20 – 8:00 PM 

� Saturday, March 21 – 8:00 PM 

 

 

� Friday, July 24 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, July 25 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, July 26 – 2:00 PM 

� Thursday, July 30 – 7:30 PM 

� Friday, July 31 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, August 1 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, August 2 – 2:00 PM 

� Friday, August 7 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, August 8 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, August 9 – 2:00 PM 
 

 

 
 

 

Tigers Be Still (Gallery Stage)  Cabaret  (Main-Stage)  All is Calm  (Main-Stage) 

� Friday, September 25 – 8:00 PM 

� Saturday, September 26 – 8:00 PM 

� Friday, October 2 – 8:00 PM 

� Saturday, October 3 – 8:00 PM 

 

 

� Friday, October 23 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, October 24 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, October 25 – 2:00 PM 

� Thursday, October 29 – 7:30 PM 

� Friday, October 30 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, October 31 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, November 1 – 2:00 PM 

 

� Thursday, December 10 – 7:30 PM 

� Friday, December 11 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, December 12 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, December 13 – 2:00 PM 

� Thursday, December 17 – 7:30 PM 

� Friday, December 18 – 7:30 PM 

� Saturday, December 19 – 7:30 PM 

� Sunday, December 20 – 2:00 PM 

 

 
 
 

SUSQUEHANNASTAGE 2021 season subscription order form

SEATING SELECTION

PAYMENT METHOD

FORM SUBMISSION

Please indicate the number of seats you would like to reserve for the 2021 Season. 
Season Tickets are $125 per seat

Please note: For our 2021 Season, our seating capacity will be limited as per the Pennsylvania 
Department of Health and Centers for Disease Control and Prevention COVID protection guidelines.

At this time, we will be handling all reserved seating on a show-to-show basis. 
Our Box Office will be contacting each Season Ticket holder to select your seats one month prior to performance. 

Season Ticket holders will have the opportunity to select their seating one week before the general public.

Please submit this form by mail, email, or in person

EMAIL: boxoffice@susquehannastageco.com

Marietta Center for the Arts - Susquehanna Stage
133 West Market Street Marietta, PA

For questions, please contact 

Amy Hoffman - Box Office Manager
ahoffman@susquehannastageco.com

To ensure the safety of patrons, staff, and performers, Susquehanna Stage will adhere to 
socially distanced seating guidelines, require masks, follow santitation and safety protocols, 

and practice contact-tracing, led by our newly appointed Health & Safety Committee. 

c CASH - Please make sure cash is in a sealed envelope.

c CHECK - Please make all checks out to “Susquehanna Stage Co.” or “Marietta Center for the Arts” 

c  CREDIT CARD - Our Box Office Manager will contact you to complete payment over the phone 

________    Total # of Seats
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